
Monthly Fee Payment 

Schedule

Admission 

Fees

(a)

Session 

Fees

(b)

Exam.Fees

(c )
Monthly Fees

Total (To pay 

during 

Admission)

(a+b+c)

Monthly within 10th of 

Every month in advance

STD -I 7,000.00₹     6,500.00₹     300.00₹        1,250.00₹         13,800.00₹       1,250.00₹                            

STD -II 7,000.00₹     6,500.00₹     300.00₹        1,300.00₹         13,800.00₹       1,300.00₹                            

STD -III 7,000.00₹     6,500.00₹     300.00₹        1,350.00₹         13,800.00₹       1,350.00₹                            

STD -IV 7,000.00₹     6,500.00₹     300.00₹        1,400.00₹         13,800.00₹       1,400.00₹                            

STD -V 7,000.00₹     6,500.00₹     300.00₹        1,450.00₹         13,800.00₹       1,450.00₹                            

STD -VI 7,000.00₹     6,500.00₹     300.00₹        1,500.00₹         13,800.00₹       1,500.00₹                            

STD -VII 7,000.00₹     6,500.00₹     300.00₹        1,550.00₹         13,800.00₹       1,550.00₹                            

STD -VIII 7,000.00₹     6,500.00₹     300.00₹        1,600.00₹         13,800.00₹       1,600.00₹                            

STD -IX 7,000.00₹     6,500.00₹     300.00₹        1,650.00₹         13,800.00₹       1,650.00₹                            

STD -X -₹              6,500.00₹     300.00₹        1,700.00₹         6,800.00₹         1,700.00₹                            

Monthly Fee Payment 

Schedule

Admission 

Fees

(a)

Session 

Fees

(b)

Exam.Fees

(c )
Monthly Fees

Total (To pay 

during 

Admission)

(a+b+c)

Monthly within 10th of 

Every month in advance

STD -I 6,500.00₹     6,000.00₹     300.00₹        1,200.00₹         12,800.00₹       1,200.00₹                            

STD -II 6,500.00₹     6,000.00₹     300.00₹        1,250.00₹         12,800.00₹       1,250.00₹                            

STD -III 6,500.00₹     6,000.00₹     300.00₹        1,300.00₹         12,800.00₹       1,300.00₹                            

STD -IV 6,500.00₹     6,000.00₹     300.00₹        1,350.00₹         12,800.00₹       1,350.00₹                            

STD -V 6,500.00₹     6,000.00₹     300.00₹        1,400.00₹         12,800.00₹       1,400.00₹                            

STD -VI 6,500.00₹     6,000.00₹     300.00₹        1,450.00₹         12,800.00₹       1,450.00₹                            

STD -VII 6,500.00₹     6,000.00₹     300.00₹        1,500.00₹         12,800.00₹       1,500.00₹                            

STD -VIII 6,500.00₹     6,000.00₹     300.00₹        1,550.00₹         12,800.00₹       1,550.00₹                            

STD -IX 6,500.00₹     6,000.00₹     300.00₹        1,600.00₹         12,800.00₹       1,600.00₹                            

STD -X -₹              6,000.00₹     300.00₹        1,650.00₹         6,300.00₹         1,650.00₹                            

NEW ADMISSION : FEE CHART -2024-2025

NEW ADMISSION FOR STD -IX : Minimum 55% marks required in the last final examination otherwise if qualified in 

written test.

NEW ADMISSION : ( STD I to STD VIII) : As per seat capacity (on first come first serve basis)

NEW ADMISSION WILL BE CLOSED ON 21-03-2024 OR UPTO FILLING UP THE SEAT CAPACITY (Which is earlier)

**********************************************************************************************

Reamarks

For 1st Child or only child

Class Reamarks

ADMISSION POLICY CUM FEE STRUCTURE

(Affiliated to CBSE upto Senior Secondary level)

NORTH POINT SCHOOL, DHARMANAGAR

NEW ADMISSION WILL BE STARTED FROM 15-12-2023

Admission form will be issued from Cash Counter @ ` 100.00 From 15-12-2023 to 21-03-2024

NEW ADMISSION : FEE CHART -2024-2025

NEW ADMISSION

ADMISSION POLICY : 2024-2025

Class

For 2nd  Child and there-after



Monthly Fee Payment 

Schedule

Admission 

Fees

(a)

Session 

Fees

(b)

Exam.Fees

(c )
Monthly Fees

Total (To pay 

during 

Admission)

(a+b+c)

Monthly within 10th of 

Every month in advance

STD -XI 

ARTS
7,000.00₹     13,000.00₹   300.00₹        1,800.00₹         20,300.00₹       1,800.00₹                            

Monthly Fee Payment 

Schedule

Admission 

Fees

(a)

Session 

Fees

(b)

Exam.Fees

(c )
Monthly Fees

Total (To pay 

during 

Admission)

(a+b+c)

Monthly within 10th of 

Every month in advance

STD -XI 

ARTS
6,500.00₹     12,500.00₹   300.00₹        1,750.00₹         19,300.00₹       1,750.00₹                            

Monthly Fee Payment 

Schedule

Admission 

Fees

(a)

Session 

Fees

(b)

Exam.Fees

(c )

LAB. 

COUSION 

MONEY (d) 

[refundable]

Monthly Fees

Total (To pay during 

Admission)

(a+b+c+d)

STD -XI 

SCIENCE
7,000.00₹     13,000.00₹   350.00₹        2,000.00₹     2,000.00₹         22,350.00₹                          2,000.00₹   

Monthly Fee Payment 

Schedule

Admission 

Fees

(a)

Session 

Fees

(b)

Exam.Fees

(c )

LAB. 

COUSION 

MONEY (d) 

[refundable]

Monthly Fees

Total (To pay during 

Admission)

(a+b+c+d)

STD -XI 

SCIENCE
6,500.00₹     12,500.00₹   350.00₹        2,000.00₹     1,950.00₹         21,350.00₹                          1,950.00₹   

NEW ADMISSION : FEE CHART -[STANDARD -XI ARTS 2024-2025

Class

For 1st Child or only child

Reamarks

NEW ADMISSION : FEE CHART -[STANDARD -XI ARTS 2024-2025

Class

For 2nd  Child and there-after

Reamarks

Monthly 

within 10th 

of Every 

month in 

advance

Monthly 

within 10th 

of Every 

month in 

advance

NEW ADMISSION : FEE CHART -[STANDARD -XI SCIENCE 2024-2025

Class

For 1st Child or only child

NEW ADMISSION : FEE CHART -[STANDARD -XI SCIENCE 2024-2025

Class

For 2nd  Child and there-after
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NORTH POINT SCHOOL, DHARMANAGAR

(Affiliated to CBSE upto Senior Secondary level)

ADMISSION POLICY CUM FEE STRUCTURE

ADMISSION POLICY : 2024-2025 [Higher Secondary Section]

NEW ADMISSION


